



# C9550-605<sup>Q&As</sup>

IBM WebSphere Enterprise Service Bus V7.0 Integration Development

## Pass IBM C9550-605 Exam with 100% Guarantee

Free Download Real Questions & Answers **PDF** and **VCE** file from:

<https://www.pass4itsure.com/c9550-605.html>

100% Passing Guarantee  
100% Money Back Assurance

Following Questions and Answers are all new published by IBM Official Exam Center

-  **Instant Download** After Purchase
-  **100% Money Back** Guarantee
-  **365 Days** Free Update
-  **800,000+** Satisfied Customers



**QUESTION 1**

A service requester (SR) needs to call a service provider (SP), and both request and response objects need to be validated using a validator service (SV).

What should be the high level sequence of nodes or mediation primitives in the request and response flows of the mediation module to realize this scenario?

- A. Service Invoke (SV) -> Callout (SP) -> Callout Response (SP) -> Service Invoke (SV)
- B. Service Invoke (SV) -> Callout (SP) -> Service Invoke (SV) -> Callout Response (SP)
- C. Callout (SP) -> Service Invoke (SV) -> Callout Response (SP) -> Service Invoke (SV)
- D. Callout (SP) -> Service Invoke (SV) -> Service Invoke (SV) -> Callout Response (SP)

Correct Answer: C

---

**QUESTION 2**

The integration developer has an existing mediation flow that was developed using WebSphere Integration Developer V6.2. The developer would like to take advantage of functionality in new mediation primitives of WebSphere Integration Developer V7.0 to enhance the mediation flow design. What should the integration developer do to migrate project artifacts from WebSphere Integration Developer V6.2 to WebSphere Integration Developer V7.0? From WebSphere Integration Developer V6.2, export the artifacts:

- A. into a JAR file. Import the JAR file into the WebSphere Integration Developer V7.0, which will automatically migrate the project.
- B. as an EAR file. Import the EAR file into WebSphere Integration Developer V7.0, which will automatically migrate the project.
- C. into a Project Interchange (PI) file. Import the PI file into WebSphere Integration Developer V7.0. Then use the migration wizard to complete the process.
- D. into an Eclipse Product. Import the Eclipse file into WebSphere Integration Developer V7.0. Then use the migration wizard to complete the process.

Correct Answer: C

---

**QUESTION 3**

Interface requirements for a new project include allowing external client applications to create, retrieve or update customer records in a backend system. Which of the following export interface models BEST implement these requirements?

- A. One interface with one operation and three inputs.
- B. One interface with three operations and one input for each operation.
- C. One interface with three operations and three inputs for each operation.



- D. Three interfaces with one operation each and one input for each operation.
- E. Three interfaces with three operations each and one input for each operation.

Correct Answer: BD

---

#### QUESTION 4

An integration developer wants to combine results from different services in a mediation flow. The developer plans to use a Fan-out/Fan-in combination to address this requirement. Which of the following statements is correct with respect to the Fan-out/Fan-in combination?

- A. The shared context is used to store responses from various services temporarily before a Fan-in is fired.
- B. The message aggregation context is used to store responses from various services temporarily before a Fan-in is fired.
- C. The Fan-out/Fan-in primitives must only be used when responses from multiple services need to be aggregated.
- D. The developer can't control the stoppage of the Fan-out/Fan-in operation and the same will stop only once all the services invoked through Fan-out have responded.

Correct Answer: A

---

#### QUESTION 5

An integration developer has developed and deployed an SCA module. During testing, the developer configured the Cross-Component Trace. What diagnostic information is available to the developer? SCA call chain information is added to:

- A. the systemerr.log.
- B. the systemout.log.
- C. the node agent log files.
- D. a user specified trace file.

Correct Answer: B

[Latest C9550-605 Dumps](#)

[C9550-605 PDF Dumps](#)

[C9550-605 VCE Dumps](#)